State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement
(Short Form) in Relation to 2014 Election Year

IF YOUR ANSWER TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS IS "YES,"” YOU CANNOT USE THIS FORM. YOU MUST
USE THE LONG FORM{FORM F-7) TO FILE YOUR CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT.
1. Has your committee received any loans ?
2. Has your committee held any fundraisers?
3. Has your committee received any miscellaneous receipts, such as refunds or checking account interest?
4. Does your committee have any unpaid bills?
5. Have you or anyone else given an in-kind contribution to your campaign?
6. Has your committee given or received a transfer of excess campaign funds?

Candidate or Committee Name Candidate or Comr_nittee's Treasurer
ARC) TmpAC [ ynn FAK
Political Party (for candidates) Treasurdr's Mailing Address (Street, Route or P.O. Box)
Yo RoX 390S
Office Sought (for candidates) District/Division City, State, Zip Code Daytime Phone #
él/zcvtes WV 95339 204 24HbrA)
Election Cycle Reporting Period (check one): . . .
D Primary - First Report D Pre-Primary Report Post-Primary Report Check if Applicable:
Due March 29-April 4, 2014 Due April 28-May 2, 2014 Due May 26-June 23,2014 D Amended Report
. You must also check
[ General - First Report [[] Pre-General Report BiPost-General Report box of appropriate
Due September22-26,2014 Due October 20-24,2014 Due Nov. 17-Dec. 15,2014 reporting period
D FinalReport
: Annual ReportDue In Calendar Year Zero balance required.
Non-Election Cycle [J AnnealReportBuein - Calendar! PAC must also file
Reporting Period: ue last Saturday in March or within Form F-6 Dissolution
daysthereafter

REPORT TOTALS

(Fill in totals after you have completed page 2)

CASH BALANCE SUMMARY

Beginning Balance - .
(ending balance from previous report) 1. L‘l S(ﬂ o 3 I TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS
Total Contributi ELECTIONYEAR-TO-DATE
ota (fron?';a;:a 2‘; tons 2| . 3 ) S OO (Add line 2 from all reports)
2. 500
Subtotal JI{A . 3450, 2| :
(lines 1+2) N = o IIL$(/<D2@
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
Total Expenditures . . ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE
(from Page 2) S - (Q [ 80 O (Add line 4 from all reports)

a1 800

Ending Balance

Il
—
VA
S

®
wJ

(lines 3-4)

*Cannot have a negative ending balance

Official Form F-7A Issued by the WV State Election Commission Revised 02/14




Page 2 CONTRIBUTORS OF:

$250 orLess More than $250
Date Fuli Name Amount Date Amount
FullName: CMU\A!L w‘g@m $37
Addre‘;ss. V'\é\'t \AI«J)X—V\(KJ
ContnbutorsgJ b (Indlwdual 1y 00O
Where contril

utor works: (Ind:wdual) P(‘ejh% Cm‘éﬁ{w

Affiliation: (Political committee)

/IiléIIName le [( ann \g

v"?}-i‘l W 2o $37
Cor;trréb%?rr“sﬁ u?o§ nwé;%j‘a(llndmdual) S.OC)

Affiliation: (Political committee) Prefe Cabad

ull Name: Collin
F C«,«-eg oltg @M Lt

Address: >

Contnbutors ob: Indlwdu o >lec(vv( {000
here contri uto§ works: &Indnwdual)’rh ~C !

Affllatlon (Political commi

Full Name: 2 on Foskel”

ee)

Address: Tere iy A\ Sdﬁ'%ﬂl‘ 11 0o
Contributor's j L b (lndlvxdu s low
Where contri

utor works: (Indlwdual) TFaler ‘S'Uﬂ({la

Affiliation: (Political committee)

Total C ibuti :
‘Check if additional pages (add bo%ﬂ*&,{‘,&%’;? <,.500

have been atached.

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (ltemize 3rd party expenditures/reimbursements)

Date Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm) Purpose Amount

Se¢ alladed m~—

MAKE AS MANY COPIES

OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED. Total Expenditures:

OATH OR AFFIRMATION

I, ﬁrb})t& SObWW\ , swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and

correct, to the éést of my knowlgdge, of all fmancual transactions occurring within the period covered by this

statemenf)ag tequired by-West-Yirgipia Code §3-8-5a.
Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer

VT

Date r)ew,r;// , 20 _H_

Received By: " .-




Candidate

Ed Gaunch for Senate
Walter Duke for House$500
Team Sumner

Ryan Ferns for Senate
Roger Hanshaw for House
McCuskey for West Virginia
Patricia Rucker or Delegate
Rupie Phillips for House
Patrick Lucas for House
Ryan Weld for House
Committee to Elect Carol Miller

ABCWV IMPAC

Date
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/24/2014
10/27/2014
10/27/2014

Total:

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Check Amount

100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
2,800.00




i Associated Builders and Contractors
West Virginia Chapter
P.O. Box 3965 « Charleston, Wiest Virginia 25339- -3965

Associated Builders
and Contractors, inc.

\(\J\/ S

\0\00

2531_15;3“_.?"? a




